Description

Valeur

Information générale:
Nom produit:

Code article:

Numéro EAN::

Prix:

Matériaux:

De base:

Installation:

Maximum ambient temperature:
Diamétre:

Nombre de brins:

Taille:

Upper limit of temperature measuring
range:

Autres:
Poids net:

Cable alimentation
immergeable

001D4072
5700392556790

EPDM (EPR)

60 °C
12.5/16.5 mm
1

25

90 °C

0.41 kg

Logiciel Grundfos WinCAPS [2021.14.008]



https://product-selection.grundfos.com/product-detail.html?productnumber=00ID4072&freq=0&lang=FRA



